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KANSAS 

 
CEDAR HILL GUN CLUB 
BALDWIN, KS 
1/26/2020 
WINTER CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WINTER 
CLASSIC 
9 Attended 
M1 JOSHUA BARTEL 78 
A1 RACY L COULTER 82 
A2 MICHAEL L GARDNER 80 
B1 MICHAEL C BENNER 90 
B2 JUSTIN MIRES 78 
C1 DAVID HESSELTINE 59 
D1 STEVE SNAPP 64 
E1 STEVEN C BEVITT 68 
E2 JOSEPH D PRUITT 65 
VTCH MICHAEL L GARDNER 80 
SVCH STEVEN C BEVITT 68 
SSCH RACY L COULTER 82 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
WINTER CLASSIC 
10 Attended 
M1 STEVE WALTERS 88 
M2 PHIL GIBBS - JR 84 
AA1 DENNIS KLAUSEN 72 
A1 RACY L COULTER 75 
B1 MICHAEL C BENNER 64 
B2 HARRY WIECKHORST 58 
C1 MARC COOPER 80 
VTCH STEVE WALTERS 88 
SVCH MARC COOPER 80 
SSCH RACY L COULTER 75 
 
LYNBROOKE SPORTING CLAYS, INC 
AUGUSTA, KS 
1/26/2020 
JANUARY CHILI SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JANUARY 
CHILI SHOOT 
57 Attended 
CH TIM MURPHY 91 
RU SHAWN NELSON 86 
3RD JOE M PHILLIPS 86 
M1 TERRY E BARRETT 86 
M2 JARED GREENWOOD 84 
M3 KURTIS A STEVENSON 82 
AA1 MATT A STEVENSON 85 
AA2 GREG BAUER 83 
AA3 BILL VEATCH 82 
A1 GARY BARNES 80 
A2 MIKE WILDERSON 74 
A3 JAMES E LANGLEY 71 
B1 DON MCCABE 78 
B2 COLTON G STEWART 76 
B3 MARK KAUTH 76 
C1 DANIEL E LORD 74 
C2 CHEYENNE L BRUNHOEBER 73 
C3 STEVE W SMITH 72 
D1 JESS HANCOCK, JR 66 
D2 STEVE BLUBAUGH 61 
D3 WADE MCGUFFEY 61 
E1 MAURICE W HIND 62 
E2 MARK A MURPHY 60 
E3 JOY NELSON 56 
SJCH JESS HANCOCK, JR 66 
SJRU KOLTON MCFADDEN 53 
JRCH JARED GREENWOOD 84 

VTCH TERRY E BARRETT 86 
VTRU GARY BARNES 80 
VT3 HAROLD KAMMERER 79 
SVCH TIM MURPHY 91 
SVRU GREG BAUER 83 
SV3 BILL VEATCH 82 
LYCH DEBORAH COLE RICHTER 73 
LYRU CHEYENNE L BRUNHOEBER 73 
LY3 MEGAN VOYLES 69 
SSCH DOUGLAS UNRUH 79 
SSRU JAMES L HOLDEN 73 
SS3 THOMAS W SHANNON 65 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: JANUARY CHILI 
SHOOT 
20 Attended 
CH MATT A STEVENSON 44 
RU SHAWN NELSON 42 
3RD TIM MURPHY 41 
M1 JOE M PHILLIPS 40 
M2 KURTIS A STEVENSON 37 
AA1 GREG BAUER 40 
AA2 BILL VEATCH 37 
AA3 HAROLD KAMMERER 29 
A1 GARY BARNES 40 
B1 RICH FARMER 38 
B2 KEITH WOOLMAN 35 
B3 COLTON G STEWART 35 
C1 LON DOMINICK 35 
C2 CHRIS CHAFFIN 32 
C3 MIKE BEASLEY 30 
D1 JESS HANCOCK, JR 28 
E1 MARK A MURPHY 32 
E2 BYRON WHITLOCK 24 
SJCH JESS HANCOCK, JR 28 
VTCH GARY BARNES 40 
VTRU KEITH WOOLMAN 35 
VT3 HAROLD KAMMERER 29 
SVCH TIM MURPHY 41 
SVRU GREG BAUER 40 
SV3 RICH FARMER 38 
LYCH MEGAN VOYLES 28 
 


